
ASSUMPTION HIGH SCHOOL 

2017 BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
 

DATE    OPPONENT    PLACE TIME 

 

Saturday, April 8  Nekoosa (NC)    Home  2:00 (DH) 

Monday, April 10  Northland Lutheran Wildcats  Away  4:45 

Tuesday, April 11  Newman Fighting Cardinals  Home  4:45 

Monday, April 17  Athens (NC)    Home  5:00 

Tuesday, April 18  Auburndale Apaches   Away  4:45 

Friday, April 21  Stratford Tigers   Home  4:45 

Tuesday, April 25  Almond (NC)    Away  4:30 

Thursday, April 27  Pittsville Panthers   Away  4:45 

Friday, April 28  Marathon Red Raiders  Away  4:45 

 

Monday, May 1  Northland Lutheran Wildcats  Home  4:45 

Thursday, May 4  Newman Fighting Cardinals  Away  4:45 

Friday, May 5   Auburndale Apaches   Home  4:45 

Monday, May 8  Stratford Tigers   Away  4:45 

Friday, May 12  Pittsville Panthers   Home  4:45 

Monday, May 15  Marathon Red Raiders  Home  4:45 

Thursday, May 18  Amherst (NC)    Away  4:30 

Saturday, May 20  Pacelli (NC)    Home  10:00am (DH) 

Monday, May 22  Marawood Crossover (South Hosts) Home  4:45 

Tuesday, May 23  Iola-Scandinavia (NC)  Away  4:30 

Thursday, May 25  Regional    TBA  4:30 

Tuesday, May 30  Regional Semi-Final   TBA  4:30 

Wednesday, May 31  Regional Final    TBA  4:30 

Tuesday, June 6  Sectionals    Assumption TBA 

Tues.-Thurs., June 13-15 STATE (Fox Cities Stadium)  Grand Chute TBA 

 

 

marawoodconference.org 
 
For all up to the date changes in the schedule, please visit the Marawood website.  Click on the 

‘Notify Me’ option to set-up, per sport, up to the minute changes to be sent to your email account. 

 


